
S5085 S5085

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S5085/1 ANIFA HASHIMU KELEMENSI F

S5085/2
HALIMA RAMADHAN 

SEBASTIAN
F

S5085/3 SWAUMU JUMA PHILIPO M

S5085/4
HASHIMU RAMADHAN 

BAVCHANCE
M

S5085/5
MURUSWARINA MUDRIKATI 

IBRAHIM
M

S5085/6 ROBISON SEVERIAN ANDREA M

S5085/7
SUMAIRI ATHUMAN 

RUKAIJAKALE
M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 3.90
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 7 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

28

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

2 0

25 III

28

0 1 1 3 0

0

0 0 0

IV

0 1 1 5 0

31 IV

30 IV

21 II

IV

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' EDK-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'A'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'C'

7

KAGERA

KYERWA

SAT

7

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

7

DIV I

0

DIV II

1

DIV III

1 0

DIV 0

5

DIV IV

7

5

2

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KIDO ISLAMIC

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'D' EDK-'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'C' EDK-'C'

Grade D (Satisfactory)



EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

15

Kagera examination results

7

7

CLEAN

7

7

7

7

5.00

3.57

GPA

4.71

4.71

4.57

3.43

7

7

7

7

7 7

7 7

7 7

7

REG SAT

7

7

ABSENT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

07 7

7 7

7

7 7

7

7

PASS

2

2

3

6

0

7

0

2

5

7

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

ELIMU YA DINI YA KIISLAMU

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

7

7

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade C (Good)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

5.00

4.57

3.86

2.86


